

2025 Keizer Little League Sponsorship Proposal

Dear Community Member,

On behalf of Keizer Little League (KLL), we would like to extend an invitation to your company to become a sponsor of our youth baseball and softball organization. We are a non-profit, all volunteer organization whose goal is to provide low-cost athletic opportunities to the youth of our area. In addition to staying active and fit, our hope is that through our organization the youth in our community will achieve a sense of comradery, leadership, respect (for themselves and others), competitiveness, accountability, and discipline. Our board of directors is very dedicated to this goal.

Our sponsors play a large role in our ability to achieve this goal. We are in search of local businesses and community members who are willing to donate to help offset the cost of our essential league operations. These operations include purchase of helmets, bats, catchers gear, team uniforms, field use fees, umpires, and insurance requirements. All donations are directly used for these operations in our effort to provide a safe and fun family atmosphere for all players and spectators.

We make every effort to maximize the visibility and exposure of our sponsors to those in attendance of the games. As you will see, we offer several levels to suit the various abilities of those considering participation. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. Thank you for your time and consideration.

Sincerely, KLL Board of Directors presidentkeizerll@gmail.com



2025 Keizer Little League Sponsorship Opportunities

\$100.00 Play Ball

This is our scholarship sponsor level which helps fund a child to play baseball or softball. Your name (individual or company) will appear on our Play Ball Sponsors banner at the Little League Complex.

\$250.00 Base Hit Level

- Website mention with your company logo or personalized logo
- Social media shoutouts via Facebook and Instagram
- Team photo business plaque for display

\$500.00 Double Play Level

- Includes Base Hit Level
- 4x6 vinyl banner of your company logo or personalized logo displayed the entire season
- Regular season single team sponsorship with logo on uniform sleeves

\$1000.00 Triple Play Level

- Includes Double Play and Base Hit levels
- 1 additional 4x6 banner displayed the entire season

\$5000.00 Hall of Fame Level

- All items are included for 2 years at this level
- Includes Triple Play, Double Play, and Base Hit levels
- Opening Day sponsor to be listed in all communications, social media posts and announcements at season Opening Day
- Should a team qualify for post-season play:
- 4 x 6 vinyl banner taken to any post-season play for display at dugout
- Post-season team sponsorship with logo on uniform sleeves

This contract is an agreement between the business and Keizer Little League. Keizer Little League will honor the selected sponsor package for the baseball/softball season of 2025 unless otherwise specified in writing. This contract does not give permission to the business to dictate how the donated funds are spent within the league. Named sponsors will not be responsible for any injuries, accidents, loss of property or any other liability. Sponsorship rewards will not begin until payments have been received in full.